
|l04-10241-10183| 2022 RELEASE UNDER THE PRESIDENT JOHN F. KENNEDY ASSASSINATION RECORDS ACT OF 1992^

f

<•
1 d ►
3

Grwn List 201
C Baker \ Bsxn Baker

93210

96102 
89*72 
66932 
B&35

VICTORIA O"-’.7alcx Rolx&lo 
EEP>AA’i? E-»rna?dez;
C0U4£KAP.Pr- P^^d-.o JE.tr 
RODRIQUEZ Krllra, 06.tex 
DEU1A20 Tables, Liw.ro oxtupy 
1CS»C-AK: «ary Asa 
CAMACSO A«pUem, -Jello 
Kt£Cf. Aegola
FERJVJEEZ Fabela. Pls-nS^o 
HTHJODYEB Leet, &rco A. 
GUERRA I&te-iias,. Arsar-da 
SABtSKl Vs3*txxT-ta- Ansel 
BATISTA y ZaldlTsr, Fulgencio

Ui25*3

115507 
10$TL5 
IO5566 
306*50

302897 
303* 6 
303908 
30&05 
306G81 
306300 
307868 
3086a* 
310125 
19685 
10086-j 
IC6396 
106893

9

«

»

f

) h

<

■

I!
■

87870

68097 

7*166

777S&

86621 
6190.9

82319 
83083 
86715

$3?*2 
87589 
8*1** 
8*197

FERJSASuLZ Servrlta* Ferrando 
FLORIS Piiz, ELiafled OV^ro 
CLARK y ~laz, Sargio Ignacio 
PAULA, Aaexii ;<na»l
FERSASBEZ R1TO6, Alterto rfuwl 1055*6
TISSUES lelgt’ex . FcxEatcdo
ABACO y Arsago PerBaBdc 86*5*
mus, Jitslys Jaffe 91h01
PTKSIriO, Kiaoal
SALVADOR, DavtS
AIFSIJEJPV3 DeLfiFo- Efi^slo 
XAKLES, Ccist^Tvlxe K, 
CUBM-A Sec 3^*3 -, Boleado 
FRAS^JI Kern, Curies ^szishI 
GERSCT,, Tixste Linwood* 
NOftALSS Rn.tr Ig-^jz., Vio&L GuxilerttO 9u.*?5 
PtuBAZA, y ^siawAf Jose Eleuterlo 
RATOS Ban iter, Irsber Ec^lio 
ARTDG y Eeus%. Kun^l Fraccis 
CASTELLAHO? Froilac Harsdalo
CABTIO Ocezalez. Euxterto 10562?
QUIGLSY, Geers® Porter 99722
TSBSMXCBZ, yJiSCAhO Yarini., GuUlerao JOse 
EKHS, Tissthy Jases 99’81
TILSFPI y Phttm-I, Ce«r 100*92
CARA20L y Ai'a^nx., Sose Franelsso &vier

1056g2
FIALLO y Conraltf s , Acslio Aarsdo
PRESCOTT,- Hiehcxd* Oscar 101021
G1RAUD Leiva, Jcrge 1O755T
IBDO CoUfacn- Itnae 10(2206
AHEERSOH. Frederick 102197

113552
10^6*3 
156767
161027
215396
22*330 
227701 
£3789*
23868?
2*7288
250391 
25C932 
25223*
252799
25*329
25*925
262053 
266260/

268658 
270338
273003 
£73572 
27509*
277599

277797
261167
281196
281266 
281311
261697
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